
Model: K03

Model: K04

Model: K02

MODEL: K02 ; K03 ; K04

INSTRUKCJA OBS UGIŁ
KUCHENKA GAZOWA - NASTAWNA
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1,00 kw

73 g/h

1,60 kw

117 g/h

168 g/h

2,30 kw

0,90 kw

66 g/h

1,60 kw

117 g/h

168 g/h

2,30 kw

0,90 kw

66 g/h

1,60 kw

117 g/h

168 g/h

2,30 kw
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LUXPOL SP. Z O.O. SP. K REYMONTA 16 44-103 GLIWICE, POLAND
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22

3

             100 mm            94 mm

3 GAS COOKER

1 GAS COOKER

2 GAS COOKER

4 GAS COOKER

Burner Cover          

1) B�g Burner

             100 mm            94 mm

Burner Cover          

1) B�g Burner

             100 mm            94 mm1) B�g Burner

              75 mm            69 mm2) Med�um Burner

               75 mm            69 mm2) Med�um Burner

               55 mm            49 mm3) Aux�l�ary Burner

             100 mm            94 mm1) B�g Burner
               75 mm            69 mm2) Med�um Burner

               75 mm            69 mm2) Med�um Burner

               55 mm            49 mm3) Aux�l�ary Burner

BURNER PLACEMENT SCHEME
FOR COOKERS

Burner 
flame-spreader
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Burner 
flame-spreader

Burner Cover          
Burner 
flame-spreader

Burner Cover          
Burner 
flame-spreader






